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STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1974 No. 483

LOCAL GOVERNMENT, ENGLAND AND WALES

AR e

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

The Local Authorities Etc. (Staff
Transfer and Protection) Order 1974

Made - - - - 19th March 1974
Laid before Parliament 20th March 1974
Coming into Operation 21st March 1974

THE LOCAL AUTHORITIES ETC. (STAFF
TRANSFER AND PROTECTION) ORDER 1974

Title and commencement

Territorial extent of exercise of powers

Interpretation

Other express provision

Application of transfer provisions

Transfers: Officers (other than members of fire brigades) of councils of
administrative counties, county boroughs and county districts
Transfers: Members of fire brigades

Transfers: Officers of authorities for water supply, etc
Transfers: Officers of other bodies

Transfers: Officers employed through agency of joint committees
Supplementary provision as to transfers

Appeals

Protection of officers transferred

Secondary transfers

Apprenticeships

Saving for training arrangements

Saving for dispensations

Saving for extensions of service

Travelling and removal expenses

Commencing points on scales

Notices to terminate contracts of employment

Signature
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SCHEDULE 1 — OFFICERS OF COUNCILS OF ADMINISTRATIVE COUNTIES,
COUNTY BOROUGHS AND COUNTY DISTRICTS

SCHEDULE 2 — OFFICERS OF AUTHORITIES FOR WATER SUPPLY, ETC
SCHEDULE 3 — OFFICERS OF OTHER BODIES

Explanatory Note



